DI2
AR2-28C1S5E-B
Maximum total current 18A
Power
Supply
L
N
16(4)A18(8)A

AC1-27PS2RE-B
(a) -50÷150°C;  (b) remaining range.
How to order:
AC1-27JS1RE-B (TC J/K input, screw terminals,  1 relay output,  230Vac supply
voltage, RS485 port).
AC1-27IS2MD-A (0/4÷20mA input, screw terminals, output 1 on SSR drive,
output 2 on relay, 12Vac/dc supply voltage, TTL port)
In order to know versions available, please consult LAE or our local dealer.
AC1-27 Series
AC1-27T..Functions
Range
Input type
Accuracy
PTC
-50÷150°C
-60÷300°F
±0.3°C
NTC10K
-40÷125°C
-40÷260°F
±0.3°C
AC1-27A.. AC1-27I..
0÷1V
Configurable in setup
±3mV
0/4÷20mA
±0.2mA
AC1-27J..
TC  “J”
-50÷750°C
-60÷999°F
±3°C
TC  “K”
-50÷999°C
-60÷999°F
AC1-27P..
Pt100
-100÷850°C
-150÷999°F
±0.3°C(a);
±1°C(b)
Resolution  1  °C / °F 0.1/10.1 / 1 °C /  1 °F
POS.
S = built-in screw terminals
FUNCTION
Output No.
Connections
Output type
Supply
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
AC1-27
Input
DESCRIPTION
A = 0÷1V;  I = 0/4÷20mA;  J = TC ‘J’ / ‘K’;  P = Pt100;  T = PTC/ NTC10K
1 = one;  2 = two
 R = relay; M = Out1 on SSR, Out2 on relay
D = 12Vac/dc;  E = 230Vac 50/60Hz;  U= 115Vac 50/60Hz 3 W
Serial comm.6 Nil = no; -A = TTL; -B = RS485
T S 1 R E
6
-B
AC1-27 Series
AC1-27T..Functions
Range